Academic Year : 2019-2020

Reach the Srar

http://npreet kredovoiceout.in/

Faculty Feedback on Curriculum - Feedback Analysis Report

S.No Question's

1

The Learning
Objectives are
clear and
appropriate to
the program

The curriculum
and Syllabus
are well
organized and
suitable to the
program.

The text books/
reference
books are well
suited to the
courses.

The system
followed by the
university for
the design and
development of
curriculum is
effective

Report Date : 19-12-2019

33

21

28

13

Very
Excellent Good Good Fair

28

37

26

25

2

24

0

Poor

0

From : 12/16/2019

Total

To : 12/19/2019

NPR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

3-Scale

Weightage Percentage Weightage

283

268

271

239

89.84%

85.08%

86.03%

75.87%

2.70

2.55

2.58

2.28



hﬁp npreel k(gs}:;v:sa;(;;}e‘s i

Very Total 3-Scale
S.No Question's Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Weightage Percentage Weightage

5 Provision to 15 25 19 4 0 240 76.19% 2.2%
update
curriculum time
to time

6 How do you 20 32 10 1 0 260 82.54% 248
rate the

distribution of
contact hours
among the
course
components?

7 The curriculum 15 25 22 1 0 243 77.14% 2.31
has a good
balance
between theory
and practical.

8 How do rate the 15 23 25 0 0 242 76.83% 2.30
electives
offered in your
program for the
technological
advancements?

AVERAGE SCORE 255.75 81.19% 2.44

Authorized Signature

Person
o VA PRINCIPAL
3 NPR Callege of Engincering & Technology
Natham, Dindigu! (Dt) - 624 401

e ot i



