

NPR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Faculty Feedback on Curriculum - Feedback Analysis Report

Academic Year: 2019-2020

Report Date : 19-12-2019

From: 12/16/2019

To: 12/19/2019

S.No	Question's	Excellent	Very Good	Good	Fair	Poor	Total Weightage	Percentage	3-Scale Weightage
1	The Learning Objectives are clear and appropriate to the program	33	28	2	0	0	283	89.84%	2.70
2	The curriculum and Syllabus are well organized and suitable to the program.	21		5	0	0	268	85.08%	2.55
3	The text books/ reference books are well suited to the courses.	28	26	9 .	0	0	271	86.03%	2.58
4	The system followed by the university for the design and development of curriculum is effective	13	25	24	1	0	239	75.87%	2.28



S.No	Question's	Excellent	Very Good	Good	Fair	Poor	Total Weightage	Percentage	3-Scale Weightage
5	Provision to update curriculum time to time.	15	25	19	4	0	240	76.19%	2.29
6	How do you rate the distribution of contact hours among the course components?	20	32	10	1	0	260	82.54%	2.48
7	The curriculum has a good balance between theory and practical.	15	25	22	1	0	243	77.14%	2.31
8	How do rate the electives offered in your program for the technological advancements?	15	. 23	25	0	0	242	76.83%	2.30
AVER	AGE SCORE						255.75	81.19%	2.44

Authorized Signature

NATHAM CO

PRINCIPAL
NPR College of Engineering & Technology
Natham, Dindigul (Dt) - 624 401